
First Last Email

Alyssa Aalmo alyssa.aalmo@apollo.edu

Bevin Abertani balbertani@liuna.org

Jordan Abushawish jabushawish@spine.org

Steve Akey akeysteven@bfusa.com

Josh Alkin jalkin@bakerlaw.com

Ed An edwardan@google.com

David Arthur darthur@pplweb.com

Don Auerbach auerbach@ici.org

Emily Baker ebaker@nvca.org

James Ballentine jballent@aba.com

Bill Banig bbanig@umwa.org

Linda Banton linda.banton@lmco.com

Scott Barnes sbarnes@psych.org

Barbara Benham barbara.benham@huntington.com

Susan Benhoff susan.benhoff@bakerbotts.com

Mariko Bennett mariko_bennett@baxter.com

Jeff Berman jeff.berman@bryancave.com

Diane Blagman blagmand@gtlaw.com

Lydia Borland lydiaborland@gmail.com

Eileen Bradner eileen.bradner@nucor.com

Joyce Brayboy joyce.brayboy@gs.com

Leon Buck leon.buck@pciaa.net

Larry Bulman larryb@uanet.org

Paul Cancienne paul.cancienne@charter.com

Louis Carrillo lcarrillo@geogroup.com

Sean Cassidy sean.cassidy@us.ing.com

Jose Ceballos jceballos@natcadc.org

Christine Chiarizia christine.chiarizia@aecom.com

Laura Cline laura.cline@tpna.com

Jason Cole jcole5@metlife.com

Kate Coler kate.coler@safeway.com

Dan Conway dconway@chubb.com

Tim Cook tcook@alionscience.com

Brian Cooney brian.cooney@icba.org

Lou Costantino lcostantino@managedfunds.org

Emily Coyle emily.coyle@ey.com

Stephen Crout scrout@qualcomm.com

Jane Crumpler jane.crumpler@dyn-intl.com
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Kristin Damato kristin.julasondamato@cigna.com

Brendan Danaher bdanaher@twu.org

Stacey Dansky stacey.dansky@viacom.com

Priya Dayananda pdayananda@kpmg.com

Chris DeBosier christopher.debosier@verizon.com

Sam DePoy sdepoy@arda.org

Brian Elson brian.elson@rolls-royce.com

Ingolf Esders iladc@aol.com

Morgan Fox media@mpp.org

Liz Fox efox@aflac.com

Dean Franks dfranks@artba.org

Kirk Freeman kfreeman@nareit.com

Lee Friedman lfriedman@ncta.com

Kate Fulton kate.fulton@blackrock.com

Maggie Gage margaret.gage@credit-suisse.com

Becky Garcia becky.garcia@reedelsevier.com

Marco Giamberardinomgiamberardino@necanet.org

David Gilbert david.gilbert@exeloncorp.com

Pat Gilha pgliha@celgene.com

Mo Gilman maureen.gilman@nteu.org

Robert Glennon robert.glennon@hoganlovells.com

Adam Goldberg adam.goldberg@anthem.com

Richard Goldstein rgoldstein@nixonpeabody.com

Rob Griner robert.griner@usbank.com

Mike Gruber mgruber@gmaonline.org

Ryan Guthrie ryguthrie@coca-cola.com

Tania Hanna thanna@harris.com

John Hay john.hay@oldcastlematerials.com

John Haysbert john.haysbert@duke-energy.com

Hanz Heinrichs hanz.heinrichs@alcoa.com

Josh Heit jheit@nada.org

Ed Hill edward.j.hill@bankofamerica.com

Gary Hopper gary.hopper@ga.com

Andrea Howell andrea.howell@weyerhaeuser.com

Rebecca Hyder rhyder@aaodc.org

Brian James brjames1@bechtel.com

Rick Jenkinson rick.jenkinson@thermofisher.com

Jan Jones jjones@harrahs.com
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Amy Jorgensen amy.jorgensen@nfl.com

Eli Joseph eli_joseph@merck.com

John Killeen killeenj@leidos.com

Kevin Kistler kevin@opeiu.org

Dave Kolbe dkolbe@iwintl.org

Karen Kuhlman karen.kuhlman@united.com

Rick Lane rlane@newscorp.com

Gary Lapaille gary.j.lapaille@mcapitol.com

DeDe Lea Dede.lea@viacom.com 

Dan Lefevers dlefevers@wm.com

Nick Leibham nick.leibham@klgates.com

Kerri Leininger kleininger@nrmca.org

Nick Lewis nlewis@ups.com

Alice Licet alicet@qualcomm.com

Ashley Lyons ashley.lyons@pb.com

David Mallino dmallino@liuna.org

Lance Mangum lance.mangum@fedex.com

Brian Mattes brian_mattes@vanguard.com

Melissa Maxfield melissa_maxfield@comcast.com

Adam Melis amelis@aia.org

Christina Metzler cmetzler@aota.org

Denice Miller denice.miller@mhmresorts.com

Mike Mings mike.mings@hrc.org

Stacie Monroe smonroe@acog.org

Nick Morse nmorse@acc.org

Chris Morton morton@aalu.org

Patti Murphy patricia.murphy@bnsf.com

Joe Musker jmusker@centene.com

Tom Nagle thomas.w.nagle@accenture.com

Mick Nardelli mick.nardelli@nelsonmullins.com

Michael Nardotti michael.nardotti@squirepb.com

Josh Nassar jnassar@uaw.net

Katherine Nordal knordal@apa.org

Emmett O'Keefe eokeefe@cablevision.com

Rich Pell richard.pell@genesishcc.com

Stephanie Peters stephanie.j.peters@microsoft.com

Michael Petricone mpetricone@ce.org

Arika Pierce apierce@hms.com

Jay Potesta jpotesta@smwia.org
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John Prible john.prible@iiaba.net

Josh Raymond joshua.raymond@ge.com

Doug Ritter dritter@generaldynamics.com

Sarah Ritwo sritwo@alzimpact.org

Jeff Rosenberg jrosenberg@atu.org

Phil Rotundi rotundip@ncpssm.org

Gregory Rovick gregory.rovick@apscu.org

Jill Rowlison JRowlison@dow.com

Eric Ruff eruff@iccl.org

Gerry Scarano gscarano@bacweb.org

David Schild david.schild@raython.com

Brian Schoeneman bschoeneman@seafarers.org

Al Schubert alsc@vsp.com

Kevin Schwalb kschwalb@trsa.org

Mark Seklecki mseklecki@aha.org

Ray Sierbina raymond.sierpina@kindredhealthcare.com

Bob Siggins bob.siggins@alston.com

Hannah Simone hss@nei.org

Eric Siva esilva@winston.com

Julie Slocum julie.a.slocum@wellsfargo.com

Kelly Slone Kelly.Slone@nvca.org

Monisha Smith monisha.smith@ana.org

Phil Smith psmith@umwa.org

Angela Song asong@express-scripts.com

Jeff Soth jsoth@iuoe.org

Mary Springer mspringer@drs.com

Michael Stein michael.stein@morganstanley.com

Sam Stone sstone@dfamilk.com

Amalia Stott astott@emilyslist.org

Raquel Suarez raquel.suarezmorales@cmegroup.com

Bob Sullivan bsullivan@cemex.com

Julie Sutton julie.sutton@cobham.com

Paul Swartz pswartz@nrlca.org

Doc Syers doc.syers@exelisinc.com

Marie Sylla marie.sylla@t-mobile.com

Rick Terven Rickt@uanet.org

Terrence Thompson terrence.thompson@credit-suisse.com

Joy Trimmer jtrimmer@entnet.org
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Julie Trute jltrute@aoa.org

Kristine Tuinstra ktuinstra@auanet.org

Joe Vaughn jvaughan@sifma.org

Andy Vermilye andrew.vermilye@fmr.com

Frank Voyack frank.voyack@nscorp.com

Jennifer Lindsey jwlindsey@uss.com

Jennifer Walsh jennifer_walsh@uhc.com

Robert Walther robert.walther@poet.com

Tim Waters twaters@usw.org

Alison Watson alisonwatson@northwesternmutual.com

Daron Watts dwatts@sidley.com

Allison Weiss aweiss@massmutual.com

Meredith White meredith.white@ubs.com

Jimmie Williams jimmie.williams@us.mcd.com

Ali Wolpert awolpert@dtcc.com

Jim Woodbridge woodbridge@saic.com

Courtney Yohe cyohe@sts.org

Susanna Zimmerman pac@adm.com
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Notes Credit Added ($ IN)

Sent 3/25 Frontline event $5k

YES - sent checks Kuster & Maloney

Sent 3/25 Frontline event; Checking $15k

YES - Will Foster attending 3/18 

Reception $5k

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15

Checking

NO - can't make it, just completed 

merger, rebuilding PAC

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Sent 3/25 Frontline event $10k



Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Brian LM, emailed 3/9/15

Sent 3/25 Frontline event - sent their 

check in January, will do more personal 

later in cycle

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Brian LM, emailed 3/9/15 - doing John 

Michael event 

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15

Brian LM, emailed 3/9/15

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 



YES - sent 15k

Will support later in year through SHH 

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15 - Lance 

emailed can't make it

YES - will send contribution, checking 

on attending 3/25 Frontline Event

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 



ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15

NO - AFL-CIO PAC moretorium, PAC 

frozen until after trade votes

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Brian LM, emailed 3/9/15 - Mark 

traveling on 3/25 but checking if he can 

make it

Brian LM, emailed 3/9/15

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 

Sent 3/25 Frontline event 



Will try to stop by 3/18, money Q2

Brian LM, checking 3/9/15

ACB LM, emailed 3/9/15

YES - issued check, attending 3/18

ACB LM, emailed 3/5/15


